23 Temmuz 2007 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:16:45

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 KAFKASLI(B)

2 ATESTOPU(2)
3 ALPAK(1)

4 KIRIVHAN(7)
5 KAFDAGLI(5)
6 GETINE)

7 VALABEY(8)
8 HANCIBEY(4)

YALGINKAYA(9)

Yag
S5yda

Syaa
S5yka
Syka
Syaa
Syaa
Syaa
S5yka

4yka

1.)101.000 &
1.)20.200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAS- MALIKE 18

UMUTBEY - CAHDE67

ALAZ - SAPHA 32
HABERBATUR - ODESSAA (US)
HORBATUR - KEMYETULIRAK 51
ANTALYA - GAMZE2

HALID- HSAR

OZGIN- MAHDE 15

UMUTBEY - SAHDE47

Yaris Sonuglan

G2/DHO
2.)40.400 v
2.)8.080 ¢

Siklet Jokey

60 S.KAYA

60 F.CAKAR

60 B.GOKCE

60 E.YAWZ

60 OYILDIRIM

60 AKADIR ALTINOZ

60 0.0ZTURK

60 C.YILDIZ

58 U.YAYLA

58 kg, 60 kg,

Sahip
REM KAYA

ENV. YILDIZ
TUR. ASLAN
ERS. OZBELGE
MEH. ALTIN
MAH. ALPAY
FER. GELIK
REC. YAWZ

REC. YAWZ

320200 &
3.)4.040 ¢

Antrendrii

R.KAYA
IS.TEKINALP
AALCI
D.DURAL
MAYDINALP
P.TOKSAL
K.GURKEM
AA/CI

AALCI

GANYAN(6) :1,60 4+, IKILi(2/6) 3,20 £, SIRALI IKILi(6/2) 3,65 £, UCLU BAHIS(6/2/1) 0,53 ¥ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,10 &

Derece

2.07.54
2.07.74
2.07.82
2.08.76
2.08.86
2.08.88
2.13.07
Derecesiz

Kosmaz

istanbul Hipdromu (45. Yans Giinii)

1900 Cim
4.)10.100 ¢
4)2020¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,60 8 1Boy
3,70 3 Yarm Boy
14,95 4 5Boy
12,15 5
22,65 6
1,20 9
19,85 1
18,35 7
2

G Gk.

HP
140

129

126

112

102

135

65

110



